Company name:
Created by:

GRUNDEOS O o

Date:

17/01/2026

Description

Value

General information:
Product name:
Product No:

EAN number:
Technical:
Communication:
Main component:
Others:

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Danish VVS No.:
Swedish RSK No.:
Finnish LVI No.:
Norwegian NRF no.:

CIM 200 MODBUS RTU
On request
On request

MODBUS RTU
Communication Module

0.034 kg
0.26 kg
380698200
5784444
9414035
9040946
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Company name:

N Created by:
GRUNDFOS »'\ Fhone
Date: 17/01/2026
Order Data:
Position | Your pos. Product name Amount Product No Total
CIM 200 MODBUS RTU 1 On request
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