



**Company name:**

**Created by:**

**Phone:**

**Date:**

17/01/2026

Description	Value
<b>General information:</b>	
Product name:	CIM 200 MODBUS RTU
Product No:	On request
EAN number:	On request
<b>Technical:</b>	
Communication:	MODBUS RTU
Main component:	Communication Module
<b>Others:</b>	
Net weight:	0.034 kg
Gross weight:	0.26 kg
Danish VVS No.:	380698200
Swedish RSK No.:	5784444
Finnish LVI No.:	9414035
Norwegian NRF no.:	9040946



Company name:

Created by:

Phone:

Date:

17/01/2026

**Order Data:**

Position	Your pos.	Product name	Amount	Product No	Total
		CIM 200 MODBUS RTU	1	On request	